TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 70
MODEL 9815/9850 Frame Assemblies C.D.

188 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 70 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 >001980  PIN-Roll, 135 0.D. X BAD DAL .ottt et r et e e e e nen 2
2 >001080 RING - Retaining, .302 1.D. X (037 ..ottt et e e b 3
3 >001721 WASHER - .380 [.D. X 825 O.D. X 059 ... .ottt ittt ccmanesas e 5
4 >066763 BEARING - Flanged, Nylon, .376 [.D. X .533 O.D. ..c.ccoviiiiiircerccei e s e 4
5 >111054 SCREW = 10-32 X /2 .ottt ettt e te et e s e eersaser o s sa e e e eesaeee des s s seaeeaamr e sasanss s seseeneenens 4
6 >073777 PLATE ASSEMBLY - Sprocket ASSEMDIY ..ottt e e ree e 2
7 >081788  SCREW - Shoulder, 3/8-24 ..ottt ettt et ee et saseas et a e e maa s 4
8 5150084  NUT = A/8-20 oottt et e ets et eae e et st st e s easerbane st emsas s st et et esereseaeameasannnneneenes 1
8 F150089  NUT = 8/8-24 ...ttt e et e ettt s e s st e e et an s s sssostnetasasreas et esaseasansanses 4
10 017786 FRAME ASSEMBLY - Aluminum, N.O.S. ..ottt ettt se e s s 1
11 014647 BEARING - 834 1.D.x .752 O.D. X 1.000 .....oeiiieiereeneenretetee st s see et eseststeme e s e sarne e aene 1
12 014648 BEARING - .834 LD. X .752 0.D. X825 ....oomiiiereieercrertesieciase e st e et sttt e st saaresee e aees 1
13 >017592  PULLEY ASSEMBLY = THNNG ....oououierieeteeenetirerteetreeteseasssetee e eaasseseesesesessseseesssssasesmessnesssnssssees 2
14 2194836  BELT = TIMING coeeeerrreerceieenieceeeeinereecres e reesmesraseneesseeseeatsseaasasasasreemsestesansanssesssesaseneeesasnasensasseses 2
15 >081541 STUD - LeVEr MOUNKING -....eeeeeeeeiiieeeee e e e ertce e e e ie e e s sve s st e ssaeseseasn e eessaessassensesanssasssrnsennseeas 1
16  >081542 STUD - LoCKING LEVET SPIANG ce.cviiiioieiiiiniiireecccteetee e enes st sestese e e e ee s a et rasee s s eareneasnesasaearan 1
17 017785 FRAME ASSEMBLY - AlUminum, O.S. ...t e aeee et e e e set e seeanns s s eeeet et aseee s 1
18 014647 BEARING - .634 1.D.X . 752 O.D. X 1.000 .....cooiiiiiiiiinereeeesecieerteaesre et eesesnmnesseae s essaaereensennnes 2
19 001445 BUSHING - 316 1.D.X 441 O.D. X .250 ... it et teee st sc e e ssnesrenesn e e amn e e enae e 2
20 014638 BEARING - Flanged, .377 L.D.x 501 O.D. X .505 ..ot ee e 1
21 014646 BUSHING -.504 [.D. X 829 0.D. X 1.250 ...oorriieereeeecrrreeeete st e s s e eve e se e e et tennesaeas 1
22 196387 SCREW - DOWEL, 3/8-24 ...ttt ettt sttt stsat s te st eea e snesaebes st esa s st esnaneseseemne s 4
23 016407 FRAME - N.O.S. (Not HIUSIrated) .........ccccoceemmerienerecretctee e et e et e sea st sebe s sa e e e, 1
23 016209 FRAME - N.O.S. Square Comers (Not Hlustrated) .............cooveeeieeeieieeceer et 1
24 016406 FRAME - 0. 8. ettt e et et s e st e e ssasasma s s e as e seseeasssabn e nemssatesses e ramrssnrrnssesnnean 1
24 016208 FRAME - O.S. SQUAIE COIMIEES ...ccotiiicieeesiecteeetetescceeeeanasaa s tesnasassasesmsseseenseserssseensissesanseas 1

>For Chain Delivery With Aluminum Frames
For 48-dash 9805/50 240V S0Hz. United Kingdom Machines

23 018342 FRAME-N.O.S. ...ttt re s steee e sre e st e s ens e st e s s s e s enneas United Kingdom............. 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 189





